2024-25 Buffalo Sabres

Date Day |Matchup Time (ET) Date Day Matchup Time (ET)
| October 4, 2024 |Friday  |vs NewJersey | 1:00 PM January 9 Thursday  |@ Ottawa 7:00 PM
October 5, 2024 Saturday vs NewJersey | 10:00 AM| January 11, 2025 Saturday  |vs Seattle 4:00 PM
October 10, 2024 Thursday |vs Los Angnla; 7:00 PM| January 15, 2025 | Wednesday |vs Carolina 6:00 PM
October 12, 2024 Saturday |vs Florida 7:00 PM| January 17, 2025 Friday vs Pittsburgh 7:00 PM
October 16, 2024 \Wednesda @ Pittsburgh 7:00 PM| January 20, 2025 Monday @ Seattle 4:00 PM
October 17, 2024 Thursday @ Columbus 7:00 PM| January 21, 2025 Tuesday @ Vancouver 10:00 PM
October 19, 2024 | Saturday |@ Chicago 8:00 PM| January 23, 2025 Thursday @ Calgary 9:00 PM
October 22, 2024 | Tuesday |vs Dallas 7:00 PM| January 25, 2025 Saturday @ Edmonton 4:00 PM
October 26, EIJE#‘.Saturd_av vs Detroit 1:00 PM+ January 28, EﬂiﬁlTuasday vs Boston 7:00 PM
October 28, 2024 Monday |vs Florida 7:00 PM| January 31, 2025 Friday 'vs Nashville 7:00 PM
November 1, 2024 |Friday  |vs New York 7:00 PM| February 2, 2025/Sunday 'vs New Jersey | 1:00 PM
November 2, EI]Ed-‘Eaturi:l_a}' @ Detroit 7:00 PM| February 4, 2025 Tuesday vs Columbus 7:00 PM
November 5, 2024 | Tuesday |vs Ottawa | 7:00 PM| February 8, 2025 Saturday  |@ Nashville 8:00 PM
November 7, 2024 | Thursday |@ New York | 7:00 PM| February 22, 2025|Saturday _|vs New York | 5:30 PM
November 9, 2024 | Saturday |vs Calgary 1:00 PM| February 25, 2025 Tuesday vs Anaheim 7:00 PM
November 11, 2024 Monday |vs Montreal | 12:30 PM| February 27, 2025 Thursday |@ Carolina 7:00 PM
November 14, 2024 Thursday |vs St. Louis 7:00 PM March 1, 2025 Saturday vs Montreal 7:00 PM
November 16, 2024 | Saturday |@ Philadelphia | 7:00 PM March 3, 2025 Monday @ Montreal 7:00 PM
November 20, 2024 \Wednesda @ Los Angeles | 10:30 PM March 4, 2025 Tuesday  vs SanJose | T7:00FPM
| November 22, 2024 |Friday @ Anaheim 10:00 PM March 6, 2025 Thursday @ TampaBay | 7:00PM
| November 23, 2024 |Saturday |@ San Jose 8:00 PM March 8, 2025 ‘*quurda_y @ Florida ~ 6:00 PM
_ anambﬂr 27, 21]24 Wednesdavs Hinnesqta 7:00 PM - Marr:l:I__1 0, ZDIEHunday Vs Et:i'nuntun 3 b6:30 F_"H
November 29, 2024 Friday vs Vancouver J:00 PM March 12, 2025 Wednesday @ Detroit | T:30PM
November 3!] 2024 |Saturday |@ New York | T:30PM March 15, 2025 Saturday vs Vegas 12:30 PM
December 3, 2024 | Tuesday |vs Colorado 7:00 PM March 17, 2025 Monday @ Boston 7:00 PM
December 5, 2024 | Thursday |vs Winnipeg 7:00 PM March 20, 2025 Thursday @ Utah 9:00 PM
December 7, 2024 |Saturday |vs Utah 1:00 PM March 22, 2025 Saturday @ Minnesota 2:00 PM
December 9, 2024 Monday |vs Detroit 7:00 PM March 23, 2025 Sunday @ Winnipeqg 3:00 PM
December 11, 2024 'Wednesda vs New York 7:30 PM March 25, 2025 | Tuesday vs Ottawa 7:00 PM
December 14, 2024 | Saturday |@ Washington 7:00 PM March 27, 2025 Thursday |vs Pittsburgh 7:00 PM
December 15, 2024 Sunday |@ Toronto 5:00 PM March 29, 2025 Saturday @ Philadelphia 1:00 PM
December 17, 2024 Tuesday |@ Montreal 7:00 PM March 30, 2025 Sunday  |@ Washington 3:00 PM
| December 20, 2024 |Friday vs Toronto 7:00 PM April 1, 2025'Tuﬂsr;la'1.r @ Ottawa 7:00 PM
December 21, 2024 Saturday |@ Boston 7:00 PM April 5, 2025|Saturday  \vs TampaBay | T7:00PM
December 23 Monday |@ New York 7:30 PM April 6, 2025 Sunday \vs Boston 6:00 PM
December 27 Friday vs Chicago 7:00 PM April B, 2“25!TLIBEE|EI? vs Carolina 7:00 PM
December 29| Sunday |@ St. Louis 6:00 PM April 10, 2025 Thursq:'.laﬁ.ur /@ Columbus | T7:00PM
December 31 | Tuesday |@ Dallas 8:00 PM April 12, 2025 | Saturday @ Florida 6:00 PM
Jan 2, 2025 | Thursday |@ Colorado 9:00 PM Apr 13, 2025 Sunday @ Tampa Bay 6:00 PM
Jan 4, 2025 Saturday (@ Vegas | 10:00PM| Apr 15,2025 Tuesday  |vs Toronto | 7:00 PM
Jan 6, 2025 Monday |vs Washington 7:00 PM Apr17, 2025 Thursday |vs Philadelphia 7:00 PM

SportsBrackets.net



